
             
 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

 
   

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

 

 Tender in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the General 

Manager(M&C),Corporate Office,the WBPDCL from eligible Agencies/firms through e-tendering for 

the following : 

 

1.  
Title of the NIT : Loading of coal into rail wagons at Hazaratpur Railway Siding 

including allied works 

2.  
NIT  NO.  : WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1401/21-22(3rd call)  

(Tender ID : 2021_WBPDC_340918_1) 

3.  
Scheduled dates of e-tendering :   

 i) Publishing Date : 19.08.2021 at 11:00 hrs. 

ii) Document Download start date : 19.08.2021 at 11:00 hrs. 

iii) Pre-bid queries submission end 

date 

: 31.08.2021 at 15:00 hrs. 

iv) Virtual Pre-Bid meeting  

( Online through Microsoft 

Teams app)  

: 02.09.2021 at 15:00 hrs. 

v) Bid submission start date : 07.09.2021 at 11:00 hrs. 

vi) Bid submission end date : 20.09.2021 at 15:00 hrs. 

vii) Technical Bid opening date : 22.09.2021 at 15:05 hrs. 

4.  
Name, Designation, Address of 

the tendering authority 

: The General Manager(M&C) , Corporate 

The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd. 

Bidyut Unnayan Bhaban, Plot No. 3/C LA-Block, Sector-III, 

Bidhannagar,Kolkata-700 106 

5.  
Address for 

Communication 

 

: The Manager (PS) , M&C department, Corporate Office, 

The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd. 

Bidyut Unnayan Bhaban, Plot No. 3/C LA-Block, Sector-III, 

Bidhannagar,Kolkata-700 106 

Contact: 03326813625/9830616477 

/ipsitamnc020919@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 
 Visit https://wbtenders.gov.in for complete NIT and bid submission. 

mailto:03326813625/9830616477/ipsitamnc020919@gmail.com
mailto:03326813625/9830616477/ipsitamnc020919@gmail.com
https://wbtenders.gov.in/

